
Show #16875: HRRC Derby & Stakes (09/06/2019-09/14/2019)

9. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event - Shown: 58  (Added Money: $40000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 526 Guaranteed A Magnum Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 227.00 Chad & Molly Cherry$19289.24

2T 791 Gunna Stop Kole Price 224.50 Amber Gokey$10273.62

2T 189 Modern Gun Andrea Fappani 224.50 MS Stables$10273.62

4T 188 Epic Titan Andrea Fappani 223.50 Silver Spurs$6709.30

4T 783 A Vintage Smoke Jason Vanlandingham 223.50 Diane Mesmer$6709.30

4T 578 Gun Dun It Craig Schmersal 223.50 Timothy J Anderson$6709.30

7T 341 Pale Faced Whiz Jordan Larson 223.00 A4L Equine LLC$4612.64

7T 780 Xtra Wimpys Catalyst Trevor Dare 223.00 Ixtul Quarter Horses, LLC$4612.64

9T 375 Renda Gunna Shine Gabriel Diano 222.50 Margarita Buey Arietti$3144.98

9T 556 Vintage Galaxy Martin Muehlstaetter 222.50 Kim & Martin Muehlstaetter$3144.98

11 693 Diamonds Tinseltown Tracer S Gilson 222.00 Loren Booth$2515.99

12 579 Pale Face Gunslinger Craig Schmersal 221.50 Timothy J Anderson$2096.66

13T 888 Tinker With Dreams Matt Mills 221.00 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses$1467.66

13T 340 Gunnashine Ya Jordan Larson 221.00 Tzvika Knaani$1467.66

15 775 Mr Royal Hollywood Brian Bell 220.50 George & Carol Bell$838.66

16T 554 Electric Genetics Martin Muehlstaetter 220.00 The Electric Partnership

16T 745 Gotta Twist It Up Abby Lengel 220.00 Sandra Bentien

16T 277 Spooks The Hard Way Jordan Larson 220.00 A4L Equine LLC

16T 619 Smart Cowboy Whiz Craig Schmersal 220.00 Thorsport Inc

16T 392 Spook Whiz Jewels Kari Klingenberg 220.00 Foothills Farm

21 835 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Kyle Kellmer 219.50 Greg And Kathy Goodlin

22T 272 Gunna Cash Ya Tom McCutcheon 218.00 Gunna Cash Ya Partners

22T 659 Ready N Willing Yonathan Baruch 218.00 Rodion Jr. Cantacuzene

22T 774 Cee Mr Stop Brian Bell 218.00 George & Carol Bell

25T 389 Lovenya Gabe Hutchins 217.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC

25T 336 Magnum Style Josh Tishman 217.50 S Mark Hurd

27T 186 Shine Yur Gun Franco Bertolani 217.00 Carol Rose

27T 706 Lil Rene Gun Sam Schaffhauser 217.00 James & James Fanello

27T 781 Xtra Magic Doctor Trevor Dare 217.00 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC

30T 890 Wimpys Slidewinder Matt Mills 216.50 Rancho Deluxe LLC

30T 273 Stars And Sparks Cade McCutcheon 216.50 Oldenburg Farms Llc

30T 4 Gotta Good Nite Justin Michels 216.50 Laura Schwartz

30T 894 MMB Spook Gotta Girl Francesco Martinotti 216.50 Giovanni Cioli

30T 507 Shine Plum Shine Andrea Fappani 216.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC

36T 707 Little Brother Gun Sam Schaffhauser 216.00 Sammy Graham

36T 761 Magic Gunna Happen Yonathan Baruch 216.00 Misty Valley Performance

36T 875 SB Kachinatinseltown Dany Tremblay 216.00 South On The Border Horses

39T 257 Gunnersrufride Cade McCutcheon 215.50 White River Ag Products

39T 187 Colonels Dancing Gun Franco Bertolani 215.50 Quarter Dream SRL

39T 681 Suisse (sushi) Code Gabriel Diano 215.50 Fritz Leeman

39T 525 Mega Mag Casey Hinton 215.50 Casey & Kathy A Hinton

43 782 Xtra Blueeyed Voodoo Trevor Dare 215.00 Janice Laney

44 530 Xtra Gotta Step Mirjam Stillo 214.00 Vaughn C Zimmerman

45T 893 Chicowhiz Cody Sapergia 213.50 Larissa Rizzi
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45T 776 Mr Masota Star Brian Bell 213.50 George & Carol Bell

47T 536 Mizzen Ya Sean McBurney 213.00 Penny Lee Gutschmidt

47T 658 Dolls Dun It Again Yonathan Baruch 213.00 Marc Gordon

47T 390 Nf Shining Whiz Gabe Hutchins 213.00 Tamarack Ranch LLC

50 160 Rhett Butler Dunnit Marco Ricotta 212.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

51 250 Sparkin Dun It Jackson Porath 212.00 Christopher Park

52 784 Spooks Gotta Crush Jason Vanlandingham 211.50 Vandorp Inc

53 889 Americasnextdiamond Matt Mills 210.50 Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

54 550 Snip O One Lorinaldo Gomes 209.50 Sarah Nimigan

55 644 Baybes Steppin Out Kyle Kellmer 208.50 Peggy Hansen

56 682 A Custom Spook Francesco Martinotti 208.00 Francisco Lopes Jr

57 223 North Sail Solitaire Austin Seelhof 206.50 Marie Whitmarsh

58 680 Dublinn Marco Ricotta 204.00 Diane Beckmann

59 611 Revolutionary Spooks Matt McDowell 203.50 Black Rock Ranch

10. NRHA 2200: Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event - Shown: 62 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 780 Xtra Wimpys Catalyst Trevor Dare 223.00 Ixtul Quarter Horses, LLC$11324.34

2 375 Renda Gunna Shine Gabriel Diano 222.50 Margarita Buey Arietti$6893.08

3 693 Diamonds Tinseltown Tracer S Gilson 222.00 Loren Booth$5169.81

4 843 Gunners Special Glo Daniel Schloemer 221.50 Kevin Rosenbaum$4431.26

5 775 Mr Royal Hollywood Brian Bell 220.50 George & Carol Bell$3938.90

6 392 Spook Whiz Jewels Kari Klingenberg 220.00 Foothills Farm$3446.54

7 835 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Kyle Kellmer 219.50 Greg And Kathy Goodlin$2954.18

8T 625 Custom Olena Adam C Hendrickson 218.00 Roger Weibel$2215.63

8T 774 Cee Mr Stop Brian Bell 218.00 George & Carol Bell$2215.63

10T 645 Benjamin Sprite Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 217.50 Kelly Tillman$1477.09

10T 389 Lovenya Gabe Hutchins 217.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC$1477.09

10T 336 Magnum Style Josh Tishman 217.50 S Mark Hurd$1477.09

13T 706 Lil Rene Gun Sam Schaffhauser 217.00 James & James Fanello$861.63

13T 781 Xtra Magic Doctor Trevor Dare 217.00 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC$861.63

15T 273 Stars And Sparks Cade McCutcheon 216.50 Oldenburg Farms Llc$123.09

15T 529 Big Addy Tude Mirjam Stillo 216.50 Toyon Ranch$123.09

15T 4 Gotta Good Nite Justin Michels 216.50 Laura Schwartz$123.09

15T 894 MMB Spook Gotta Girl Francesco Martinotti 216.50 Giovanni Cioli$123.09

19T 707 Little Brother Gun Sam Schaffhauser 216.00 Sammy Graham

19T 865 Like Shiner Alejandro Ortiz Vazquez 216.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.

19T 875 SB Kachinatinseltown Dany Tremblay 216.00 South On The Border Horses

22T 257 Gunnersrufride Cade McCutcheon 215.50 White River Ag Products

22T 681 Suisse (sushi) Code Gabriel Diano 215.50 Fritz Leeman

22T 617 Whizkeybenthellbound Todd Crawford 215.50 MC Performance Horses

22T 525 Mega Mag Casey Hinton 215.50 Casey & Kathy A Hinton

26T 782 Xtra Blueeyed Voodoo Trevor Dare 215.00 Janice Laney

26T 109 The Star Jersey Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 215.00 Patrick Baxter

28 150 Designed To Shoot Cory Hutchings 214.50 Isabella Hutchings

29T 736 Walla Walla Barbie Gary L Roberts 214.00 Jeanne Mcnerney

29T 355 Cupidsgottashotgun Daniel Schloemer 214.00 Connie Perlot
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29T 530 Xtra Gotta Step Mirjam Stillo 214.00 Vaughn C Zimmerman

32T 893 Chicowhiz Cody Sapergia 213.50 Larissa Rizzi

32T 565 Magical Voodoo Patrick J Wickenheiser 213.50 Quail Run Reining Horses

32T 776 Mr Masota Star Brian Bell 213.50 George & Carol Bell

35T 536 Mizzen Ya Sean McBurney 213.00 Penny Lee Gutschmidt

35T 394 Fridee Spook Kari Klingenberg 213.00 Equestrian Properties By

35T 390 Nf Shining Whiz Gabe Hutchins 213.00 Tamarack Ranch LLC

38T 595 Guns On Line Justin Michels 212.50 Mary Jansma

38T 160 Rhett Butler Dunnit Marco Ricotta 212.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

40 250 Sparkin Dun It Jackson Porath 212.00 Christopher Park

41 151 Xtra Chuka Step Nicole Hutchings 211.50 Rafter D Reiners Inc

42 303 Gunners Cielo Kyle Kellmer 211.00 Jewell Dunning

43T 176 WimpysHollywoodChic Randy J Paul 210.50 Elaine Davis

43T 13 Thebettertohearuwith Benny Maddox 210.50 Benny Maddox

45T 869 Inlovewiththemobster Dakin Allred 209.50 Susan Paynter

45T 866 Wimpy Little Tejano Alejandro Ortiz Vazquez 209.50 Smart Like Juice Inc.

45T 5 CD Highlights Randy J Paul 209.50 Linda S Katz

45T 550 Snip O One Lorinaldo Gomes 209.50 Sarah Nimigan

49 597 Spooks Got Style Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 209.00 Karin DiNapoli

50T 856 Xtra Needsagun Austin Roush 208.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC

50T 644 Baybes Steppin Out Kyle Kellmer 208.50 Peggy Hansen

52 682 A Custom Spook Francesco Martinotti 208.00 Francisco Lopes Jr

53T 136 Got Cash In My Genes Crystal McNutt 207.50 Otto Stanislaw

53T 765 Gunna Sail Away Tom Foran 207.50 Jimmy Nichols/Nancy

55 359 Gunna Trash Talk Daniel Schloemer 207.00 Nora Yearin

56 223 North Sail Solitaire Austin Seelhof 206.50 Marie Whitmarsh

57 680 Dublinn Marco Ricotta 204.00 Diane Beckmann

58 611 Revolutionary Spooks Matt McDowell 203.50 Black Rock Ranch

59 733 Spooky Whiz Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 199.50 Kristie Banks

60T 580 Smokin Paleface Wade McDonald 0.00 Timothy J Anderson

60T 152 Face Chics Love Nicole Hutchings 0.00 Whitney Peterson

60T 203 Gunnertime Mirjam Stillo 0.00 Kimberly Tillman

11. NRHA 2300: Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event - Shown: 66 (Added Money: $15000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 843 Gunners Special Glo Daniel Schloemer 221.50 Kevin Rosenbaum$8808.71

2 835 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Kyle Kellmer 219.50 Greg And Kathy Goodlin$5361.83

3 625 Custom Olena Adam C Hendrickson 218.00 Roger Weibel$4021.37

4T 645 Benjamin Sprite Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 217.50 Kelly Tillman$3255.39

4T 336 Magnum Style Josh Tishman 217.50 S Mark Hurd$3255.39

6 706 Lil Rene Gun Sam Schaffhauser 217.00 James & James Fanello$2680.91

7T 273 Stars And Sparks Cade McCutcheon 216.50 Oldenburg Farms Llc$1914.94

7T 529 Big Addy Tude Mirjam Stillo 216.50 Toyon Ranch$1914.94

7T 894 MMB Spook Gotta Girl Francesco Martinotti 216.50 Giovanni Cioli$1914.94

10T 707 Little Brother Gun Sam Schaffhauser 216.00 Sammy Graham$1244.71

10T 865 Like Shiner Alejandro Ortiz Vazquez 216.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.$1244.71

12T 257 Gunnersrufride Cade McCutcheon 215.50 White River Ag Products$861.72
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12T 617 Whizkeybenthellbound Todd Crawford 215.50 MC Performance Horses$861.72

14 109 The Star Jersey Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 215.00 Patrick Baxter$574.48

15 150 Designed To Shoot Cory Hutchings 214.50 Isabella Hutchings$382.99

16T 805 Lil Cup Of Joe Cameron Meissner 214.00 Leslie E Wright

16T 736 Walla Walla Barbie Gary L Roberts 214.00 Jeanne Mcnerney

16T 355 Cupidsgottashotgun Daniel Schloemer 214.00 Connie Perlot

16T 530 Xtra Gotta Step Mirjam Stillo 214.00 Vaughn C Zimmerman

20 565 Magical Voodoo Patrick J Wickenheiser 213.50 Quail Run Reining Horses

21T 601 Magnanimous Ryan Rushing 212.50 Mary Jane Scruggs

21T 637 Reyny Day Dreamer Michelle Chapman 212.50 Carolyn Tracey Brose &

23T 250 Sparkin Dun It Jackson Porath 212.00 Christopher Park

23T 335 Slidin Spook Thiago Sobral 212.00 George Ranzau

23T 768 Peptos Lil Step Jimmy Nichols 212.00 Nancy Wheeler/Jimmy

26T 505 Sparklin Whizkey Erik Caddeo 211.50 Rhodes River Ranch/Jordan

26T 311 Chics Dream Big Matt McAuslan 211.50 Karen M Elliott

26T 151 Xtra Chuka Step Nicole Hutchings 211.50 Rafter D Reiners Inc

26T 511 Always A Secret Code Erik Caddeo 211.50 Marilyn Overgaard

30T 303 Gunners Cielo Kyle Kellmer 211.00 Jewell Dunning

30T 237 Slideomatic Spook Iain Bethke 211.00 XCS Ranch LLC

30T 696 Miss Spangled Torri Sims 211.00 Loren Booth

30T 653 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 211.00 Copus Performance Horses,

34T 176 WimpysHollywoodChic Randy J Paul 210.50 Elaine Davis

34T 13 Thebettertohearuwith Benny Maddox 210.50 Benny Maddox

36T 840 Platinum Magnum Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 210.00 Loren Booth

36T 245 Mister Smartypants Gabe Davide 210.00 Eileen Maxinoski

38T 869 Inlovewiththemobster Dakin Allred 209.50 Susan Paynter

38T 866 Wimpy Little Tejano Alejandro Ortiz Vazquez 209.50 Smart Like Juice Inc.

38T 5 CD Highlights Randy J Paul 209.50 Linda S Katz

38T 550 Snip O One Lorinaldo Gomes 209.50 Sarah Nimigan

38T 504 Designed To Spark Erik Caddeo 209.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC

43T 738 Order Me A Whizkey Matt McAuslan 209.00 Colleen Aufiero

43T 312 Starlight N Chrome Matt McAuslan 209.00 Cathy Martin

43T 597 Spooks Got Style Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 209.00 Karin DiNapoli

46T 632 Whizkey Rock N Roll Johnette L Burman 208.50 Kris Thomas

46T 856 Xtra Needsagun Austin Roush 208.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC

46T 644 Baybes Steppin Out Kyle Kellmer 208.50 Peggy Hansen

49T 682 A Custom Spook Francesco Martinotti 208.00 Francisco Lopes Jr

49T 751 This Wimpys Dun It Luis Torres 208.00 Natasha Rae Fithen

51T 359 Gunna Trash Talk Daniel Schloemer 207.00 Nora Yearin

51T 609 Nics For Chics Tucker Clark 207.00 Tracy Cole

53T 522 Lil Coded Jac Kaleigh Geringer 206.50 Susan Meyer

53T 105 Uss Hamster Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 206.50 Olivia Felderhoff

55 611 Revolutionary Spooks Matt McDowell 203.50 Black Rock Ranch

56 766 Heza Fancy Mercedes Jimmy Nichols 203.00 Nancy Wheeler/Jimmy

57 712 Glitterati Shine Brooke Barker 202.50 Brooke Barker

58 371 Gunnabeonecoolchic Preston J Kent 202.00 Samuel Bourn
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59 676 Xtra Bamstep Jessica Bein 201.50 Ella Family Trust

60T 733 Spooky Whiz Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 199.50 Kristie Banks

60T 814 Smoken Surprise Gary Ferguson 199.50 Gary Ferguson

62T 857 Chic Charming Daphne Foran 0.00 CJ's Dream Performance

62T 885 Hr Spooks Shiney Gun Thad L Carr 0.00 Ciara Kozlowski

62T 580 Smokin Paleface Wade McDonald 0.00 Timothy J Anderson

62T 152 Face Chics Love Nicole Hutchings 0.00 Whitney Peterson

62T 203 Gunnertime Mirjam Stillo 0.00 Kimberly Tillman

12. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event - Shown: 41 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 711 Midnite Whizkey Run Linde Von Koeding 217.50 Jennifer Fisher$3611.89

1T 336 Magnum Style Josh Tishman 217.50 S Mark Hurd$3611.89

3 109 The Star Jersey Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 215.00 Patrick Baxter$2049.99

4 150 Designed To Shoot Cory Hutchings 214.50 Isabella Hutchings$1757.14

5T 805 Lil Cup Of Joe Cameron Meissner 214.00 Leslie E Wright$1464.28

5T 736 Walla Walla Barbie Gary L Roberts 214.00 Jeanne Mcnerney$1464.28

7 565 Magical Voodoo Patrick J Wickenheiser 213.50 Quail Run Reining Horses$1171.43

8T 601 Magnanimous Ryan Rushing 212.50 Mary Jane Scruggs$878.57

8T 637 Reyny Day Dreamer Michelle Chapman 212.50 Carolyn Tracey Brose &$878.57

10T 335 Slidin Spook Thiago Sobral 212.00 George Ranzau$634.52

10T 768 Peptos Lil Step Jimmy Nichols 212.00 Nancy Wheeler/Jimmy$634.52

12T 505 Sparklin Whizkey Erik Caddeo 211.50 Rhodes River Ranch/Jordan$390.48

12T 311 Chics Dream Big Matt McAuslan 211.50 Karen M Elliott$390.48

12T 511 Always A Secret Code Erik Caddeo 211.50 Marilyn Overgaard$390.48

15T 237 Slideomatic Spook Iain Bethke 211.00 XCS Ranch LLC$65.08

15T 696 Miss Spangled Torri Sims 211.00 Loren Booth$65.08

15T 653 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 211.00 Copus Performance Horses,$65.08

18 176 WimpysHollywoodChic Randy J Paul 210.50 Elaine Davis

19T 840 Platinum Magnum Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 210.00 Loren Booth

19T 245 Mister Smartypants Gabe Davide 210.00 Eileen Maxinoski

21T 869 Inlovewiththemobster Dakin Allred 209.50 Susan Paynter

21T 5 CD Highlights Randy J Paul 209.50 Linda S Katz

21T 504 Designed To Spark Erik Caddeo 209.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC

24T 738 Order Me A Whizkey Matt McAuslan 209.00 Colleen Aufiero

24T 312 Starlight N Chrome Matt McAuslan 209.00 Cathy Martin

26 632 Whizkey Rock N Roll Johnette L Burman 208.50 Kris Thomas

27 751 This Wimpys Dun It Luis Torres 208.00 Natasha Rae Fithen

28 609 Nics For Chics Tucker Clark 207.00 Tracy Cole

29T 373 Mjg Hollywood Jersey Giada Camparsi 206.50 Janet Cowles

29T 522 Lil Coded Jac Kaleigh Geringer 206.50 Susan Meyer

29T 105 Uss Hamster Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 206.50 Olivia Felderhoff

32 501 Chics Revolutions David Worley 205.00 Anna Lohr

33 611 Revolutionary Spooks Matt McDowell 203.50 Black Rock Ranch

34 766 Heza Fancy Mercedes Jimmy Nichols 203.00 Nancy Wheeler/Jimmy

35 712 Glitterati Shine Brooke Barker 202.50 Brooke Barker

36 371 Gunnabeonecoolchic Preston J Kent 202.00 Samuel Bourn
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37 676 Xtra Bamstep Jessica Bein 201.50 Ella Family Trust

38 814 Smoken Surprise Gary Ferguson 199.50 Gary Ferguson

39T 857 Chic Charming Daphne Foran 0.00 CJ's Dream Performance

39T 885 Hr Spooks Shiney Gun Thad L Carr 0.00 Ciara Kozlowski

39T 580 Smokin Paleface Wade McDonald 0.00 Timothy J Anderson


